
Accommodation Providers: 
Becoming a VisitWiltshire Tourism Partner in 2019 

Transport and Guiding Operators: 

Pubs, Restaurants, Farm Shops and Retail: 

Serviced 
No. of bedrooms 

Self-catering 
No. of units 

Camping/Caravan sites 
No. of pitches 

Silver 

1-3 1-3 1-25 £170 

4-6 4-6 26-50 £210 

7-10 7-10 51-75 £250 

11-20 11-20 76-125 £310 

21-35 21+ 126-200 £390 

36-50   201+ £480 

51-75     £560 

76-100     £670 

101 +     £780 

Number of entrants/guests/tickets 
sold per annum 

Silver 

1 – 5,000 £170 

5,001 – 10,000 £390 

10,001– 25,000 £500 

25,001 – 50,000 £590 

50,001 – 100,000 £700 

100,001 + £950 

Events, Festivals, Activities,                         
Art, Wedding and Entertainment Venues: 

Taxi Operator £170 

Coach Operator £170 

Transport Operator £560 

Guiding Services £170 

 

Become a partner today, contact: 
 

Theresa Hopwood -Partnership Relations Manager 
 

Tel:   01249 448553 
Mob:  07435 788363 
Email:  theresahopwood@visitwiltshire.co.uk 

Local Retail Centres  £700 

Individual Businesses £170 

These are a selection of our partner packages and can be                     

tailored to meet your business needs.                

Number of visitors per annum Silver 

1 – 5,000 £170 

5,001 – 10,000 £390 

10,001 – 25,000 £500 

25,001 – 50,000 £590 

50,001– 100,000 £700 

100,001 – 200,000 £950 

200,001 – 500,000 £1400 

500,001+ £2000 

Town Partner 
(over 6,000 population) 

Village/Parish Partner 
(less than 6,000 population) 

Supplier Partner £280 

Attractions and Destination Retail Centres, 
Sport and Leisure Facilities: 

Community Leisure Centres: 

Tourism Industry Suppliers: 

Town, Village and Parish Partners 

All the fees quoted are subject to VAT,  

which will be added to and shown on your invoice. 

Gold 

£300 

£340 

£380 

£440 

£530 

£620 

£700 

£810 

£920 

Gold 

£330 

£550 

£660 

£750 

£860 

£1110 

£1560 

£2170 

Gold 

£330 

£550 

£660 

£750 

£860 

£1110 

Large £380 

Small £166 

£540 

£330 

£330 

£330 

£720 

£330 

£860 

£330 

n/a 

n/a 

£760 

£430 


