

# Becoming a VisitWiltshire Tourism Partner in 2019

## **Accommodation Providers:**

Serviced	Self-catering	Camping/Caravan sites	Silver	Gold
No. of bedrooms	No. of units	No. of pitches		
1-3	1-3	1-25	£170	£300
4-6	4-6	26-50	£210	£340
7-10	7-10	51-75	£250	£380
11-20	11-20	76-125	£310	£440
21-35	21+	126-200	£390	£530
36-50		201+	£480	£620
51-75			£560	£700
76-100			£670	£810
101 +			£780	£920

# Attractions and Destination Retail Centres, Sport and Leisure Facilities:

Number of visitors per annum	Silver	Gold	
1 – 5,000	£170	£330	
5,001 – 10,000	£390	£550	
10,001 – 25,000	£500	£660	
25,001 – 50,000	£590	£750	
50,001-100,000	£700	£860	
100,001 – 200,000	£950	£1110	
200,001 – 500,000	£1400	£1560	
500,001+	£2000	£2170	

## Pubs, Restaurants, Farm Shops and Retail:

Local Retail Centres	£700	£860
Individual Businesses	£170	£330

#### **Transport and Guiding Operators:**

Taxi Operator	£170	£330	
Coach Operator	£170	£330	
Transport Operator	£560	£720	
Guiding Services	£170	£330	

#### **Community Leisure Centres:**

Large	£380	£540
Small	£166	£330

These are a selection of our partner packages and can be tailored to meet your business needs.

All the fees quoted are subject to VAT, which will be added to and shown on your invoice.

# Events, Festivals, Activities, Art, Wedding and Entertainment Venues:

Number of entrants/guests/tickets sold per annum	Silver	Gold
1 – 5,000	£170	£330
5,001 – 10,000	£390	£550
10,001-25,000	£500	£660
25,001 – 50,000	£590	£750
50,001 – 100,000	£700	£860
100,001 +	£950	£1110

#### **Town, Village and Parish Partners**

Town Partner (over 6,000 population)	n/a	£760
Village/Parish Partner (less than 6,000 population)	n/a	£430

# **Tourism Industry Suppliers:**

Become a partner today, contact:

Theresa Hopwood -Partnership Relations Manager

Tel: 01249 448553 Mob: 07435 788363

Email: theresahopwood@visitwiltshire.co.uk